PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1340

Page 1, line 2, replace "land" with "property"

Page 1, line 6, replace "land" with "property for search and seizure"

Page 1, line 10, replace "land" with "property for search and seizure"

Page 1, line 11, replace "landowner" with "owner"

Page 1, line 11, replace "land" with "property"

Page 1, line 12, replace "land" with "property"

Page 1, line 15, remove "or"

Page 1, line 16, after "safety" insert: "; or

d. Fulfilling a lawful exercise of duties"

Renumber accordingly